Hvozdyk Pavlo Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
. High Specialized Court of Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Last position .
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Civil Cases
July 5, 2016 Resigned
[ J
|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Verbova Tetiana Heorhiivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10785

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine for Review of
Civl and Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine on Civil and
Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Deputy Head of the
Supreme Court of Ukraine for
Review of Civil and Criminal
Cases

22 522,76

15 417,32

23 547,72

49 477,96

6 265,95

5 058,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

73
312,00

600
092,00

399
703,00

205
998,07

14
013,00

11
000,00

1
043,00

90
000,00

14
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 20 000,00
2013 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2014

2013

7959.0 sq. m (7)

1600.0 sq. m (3)

1600.0 sg. m (4)

7230.0 sq. m (6)

195.2 sq. m (1)

0sg. m (1)

0sg. m (1)

469.2 sgq. m
(5)

93.7s90. m
(3)

196.7 sgq. m
(3)

403.8sg. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522

VEHICLES:

2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

Oct. 21, 2010 — till July 5, 2016

VW Touareg Touareg 2009

Volkswagen Touareg 2967
2009

Volkswagen Touareg 2967
Ky6. cm. 2009

Volkswagen Touareg 2967
2009

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Civil
Cases


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b99eaef8-e4ac-40ba-b60e-d6ac5888c9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/8522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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